
1° HALLOSWIMEETING POTENZA
31 OTTOBRE - 1 NOVEMBRE 2022 - V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 31/10/2022 parte 1

CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

31/10/2022 - 15:10 50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 6 di 61

1 BENVENUTI Marianna 2010 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 28.65 *
2 GRANDINETTI Giulia 2004 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 27.70 *
3 VITA Flavia 2008 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 27.26
4 COLALILLO Sara 2008 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 27.53 *
5 PUTIGNANO Gracia 2006 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 27.88
6 ROMANO Ginevra 2005 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 28.69 *

Serie 5 di 62

1 BOGGIA Marta 2007 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 29.14 *
2 CURRO' Clara 2006 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 28.74 *
3 STANZIONE Giuseppina Cat 2009 ITA Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 28.71 *
4 DIVELLA Giovanna 2001 ITA Ranidae cssd 28.74 *
5 NOTARGIACOMO Denise 2008 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 29.10 *
6 COLAIANNI Eleonora 2007 ITA CUS Bari asd 29.25 *

Serie 4 di 63

1 GRAVINA Anna 2008 ITA CUS Bari asd 30.42 *
2 SABELLA Sara 2008 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 29.95
3 DUCHETTI Erika 2008 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 29.58 *
4 FUMAI Giulia 2007 ITA CUS Bari asd 29.58 *
5 RICCARDI Desideria 2006 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 30.14 *
6 BRANCATI Gaia 2008 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 30.46

Serie 3 di 64

1 LONGOBARDO Anna 2007 ITA Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 31.88 *
2 MUCCINO Isabella 2008 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 31.44 *
3 MELE Marilu' 2009 ITA CUS Bari asd 30.58 *
4 CASSINO Antonella 2007 ITA Prom.Sociale Nettuno asd 31.34
5 PETTERUTI Rebecca 2010 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 31.76 *
6 ORMANDO Diana 2009 ITA Prom.Sociale Nettuno asd 32.12

Serie 2 di 65

1 TREMONTE Maria Ludovica 2010 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 33.35 *
2 FRIGUGLIETTI Elisa Karol 2010 ITA Prom.Sociale Nettuno asd 33.05
3 LOPARDO Alice 2009 ITA Prom.Sociale Nettuno asd 32.22
4 MIGLIONICO Ines 2010 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 33.00 *
5 PALLADINO Elena 2009 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 33.17 *
6 RUGGIERO Noemi 2009 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 33.97 *

Serie 1 di 66

2 ZOTTARELLI Martina 2010 ITA Prom.Sociale Nettuno asd 39.86
3 SUPPRESSA Valentina 2010 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 34.28 *
4 FRIGUGLIETTI Mariacateri 2008 ITA Prom.Sociale Nettuno asd 36.60
5 GIORGI Desiree' 2003 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl

31/10/2022 - 15:17 50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 8 di 87

1 DI GIULIO Francesco 2005 ITA CUS Bari asd 23.89 *
2 TEDESCHI Ermanno 2005 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 23.63 *
3 BOGGIA Cristiano 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 22.48 *
4 GREGUCCI Antonio 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 23.08 *
5 RUFRANO Giovanni 2006 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 23.86 *
6 BENVENUTI Giuseppe 2008 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 24.46 *

 POTENZA//31 OTTOBRE - 1 NOVEMBRE 2022

 Page 1



Serie 7 di 88

1 SABBATINI Aristeo 2004 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 25.20
2 FRASCELLA Alessandro 2008 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 25.07 *
3 DI MEO Umberto 2006 ITA Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 24.64 *
4 SCATTAGLIA Samuele 2007 ITA Ranidae cssd 24.74 *
5 DIGIROLAMO Pietro Simone 2006 ITA Ranidae cssd 25.09 *
6 BERNARDO Carmine 2005 ITA Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 25.22

Serie 6 di 89

1 D'AMBROSIO Giuseppe 2004 ITA Ranidae cssd 25.53
2 IANNACO Luca 2007 ITA Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 25.40 *
3 GALOTTI Luca 2003 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 25.30
4 VERTONE Giuseppe 2004 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 25.36 *
5 COLALILLO Mario 2005 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 25.41 *
6 DANIELE Nicola 2005 ITA CUS Bari asd 25.71 *

Serie 5 di 810

1 ZICARI Matteo 2007 ITA Wellness Club - Matera 26.34 *
2 ACCETTA Luigi 2003 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 25.92
3 SILLETTI Vito Davide 2007 ITA Ranidae cssd 25.81 *
4 DE LEO FATTA DEL BOSCO P 2006 ITA CUS Bari asd 25.90
5 CATELLI Alessandro 2006 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 25.93
6 MORAMARCO Raffaele 2004 ITA CUS Bari asd 26.38 *

Serie 4 di 811

1 NOCERINO Carmine 2006 ITA CUS Bari asd 27.21 *
2 COLLAZZO Giovanni 2005 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 26.82
3 SCAVONE Carlo 2007 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 26.40
4 DI MARIO Francesco 2007 ITA CUS Bari asd 26.80 *
5 PORFIDO Ivan 2002 ITA Ranidae cssd 26.84 *
6 PONTRANDOLFO Luca 2008 ITA Ranidae cssd 27.24 *

Serie 3 di 812

1 LICCIARDI Samuele 2009 ITA CUS Bari asd 29.49 *
2 PACELLA Sasha 2006 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 28.52 *
3 CANDELA Vittorio 2008 ITA CUS Bari asd 27.43 *
4 AMENDOLARE Francesco 2007 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 27.48
5 DE RUVO Francesco 2009 ITA CUS Bari asd 29.48 *
6 PACE Cristian 2009 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 30.51 *

Serie 2 di 813

2 ROMANO Francesco 2009 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 35.99 *
3 SUMMA Antonio 2008 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 31.14
4 ZICCARDI Francesco 2009 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 32.42 *
5 NICOLIA Giovanni 2009 ITA Prom.Sociale Nettuno asd 43.29

Serie 1 di 814

2 GRANDE Luigi 2009 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd

3 BOCHICCHIO Gabriele 2009 ITA Prom.Sociale Nettuno asd 44.98 *
4 ZAGARIA Francesco 2008 ITA CUS Bari asd

31/10/2022 - 15:26 200 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 3 di 315

1 CRAMAROSSA Giorgia 2006 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'29.82 *
2 SANSOLINO Pasqua Linda 2005 ITA Ranidae cssd 2'27.36 *
3 SOLITO Alma 2006 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 2'21.46
4 RUFRANO Margherita 2008 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 2'26.89
5 FALCE Mariana 2007 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 2'29.06 *
6 ORIENTE Chiara 2007 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 2'31.80

Serie 2 di 316

1 FUGAZZARO Giulia 2010 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 2'45.00
2 GIUZIO Greta 2009 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 2'37.56 *
3 MILILLO Aurora 2009 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'34.36 *
4 SCUCCIMARRI Ilaria 2008 ITA Ranidae cssd 2'34.83 *
5 MOTTA Rossella Carmela 2007 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 2'37.93
6 GIURLANDO Ginevra 2010 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'46.71 *
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Serie 1 di 317

2 MELILLO Chiara 2010 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 2'54.90
3 MILILLO Alessia 2009 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'47.42 *
4 BASILE Roberta 2008 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 2'50.07 *
5 MUCCITTO Giovanna 2008 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl

31/10/2022 - 15:38 200 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 4 di 418

1 BERNARDO Emanuele 2007 ITA Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 2'10.70 *
2 COLELLA Saverio 2005 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 2'06.46 *
3 CAPURSO Nicolo' 1992 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'03.45
4 COLONNA Marco 2006 ITA Ranidae cssd 2'05.81 *
5 BERTOLDO Riccardo 2004 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'07.67 *
6 MARINONI Simone 2006 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'11.40 *

Serie 3 di 419

1 LIDDI Andrea 2007 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'19.61 *
2 DE LEO FATTA DEL BOSCO P 2006 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'15.04 *
3 MORAMARCO Raffaele 2004 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'11.80 *
4 LOMONACO Enrico Vincenzo 2005 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'13.31 *
5 MEDUSA Marco 2008 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'15.78 *
6 ARCIERI Federico 2006 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 2'22.59

Serie 2 di 420

1 CAROFIGLIO Giacomo 2009 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'31.78 *
2 RIVELA Fabrizio 2007 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 2'27.31 *
3 BLASI Lorenzo 2009 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'23.48 *
4 CARRANO Giovanni 2006 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 2'23.51 *
5 PIZZOLLA Simone 2008 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 2'28.29 *
6 KHAMCHUK Vladyslav Luigi 2009 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 2'31.95 *

Serie 1 di 421

2 RADICCHIO Christian 2007 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'41.09 *
3 D'AMBROSIO Alessandro 2009 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'34.01 *
4 MARIANO Riccardo 2009 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 2'38.37 *

31/10/2022 - 15:54 50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 4 di 422

1 SABELLA Sara 2008 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 35.27 *
2 CASTELLANETA Sabrina 2009 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 34.76
3 PILATO Benedetta 2005 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 28.60 *
4 DIVELLA Giovanna 2001 ITA Ranidae cssd 34.64 *
5 CASTELLANETA Alessia 2005 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 35.16 *
6 OLITA Paola 2008 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 36.85

Serie 3 di 423

1 BRANCATI Gaia 2008 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 38.03
2 SPEDALIERI Ester 2008 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 37.29
3 CASALE Ludovica 2005 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 36.89
4 COLLAZZO Aurora 2006 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 37.13
5 D'ANGELO Simona 2009 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 37.96 *
6 TREMONTE Maria Ludovica 2010 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 38.60

Serie 2 di 424

1 MUCCINO Isabella 2008 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 42.33 *
2 FINO Fabiana 2010 ITA CUS Bari asd 41.77 *
3 GORRASI Adriana 2006 ITA Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 40.02
4 VALENTE Veronica 2009 ITA CUS Bari asd 41.33 *
5 CONTE Sofia Maria 2010 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 41.78 *

Serie 1 di 425

2 DE CUNTO Alessandra 2009 ITA Prom.Sociale Nettuno asd 46.32
3 PETTERUTI Rebecca 2010 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 43.72 *
4 SPOLIDORO Giusy 2009 ITA Prom.Sociale Nettuno asd 45.61
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31/10/2022 - 16:02 50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 4 di 426

1 DI GIOIA Kevin Luigi 2006 ITA CUS Bari asd 29.61 *
2 MANGO Giorgio 2004 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 28.32 *
3 MANGIAMELE Flavio 2003 ITA Time Limit asd 27.30 *
4 MARINELLI Giuliano 2002 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 28.14 *
5 VIGGIANO Angelo 2005 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 29.55
6 MAFFEI Mattia 2006 ITA CUS Bari asd 30.38 *

Serie 3 di 427

1 BOGGIA Cristiano 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 32.00
2 D'AMBROSIO Giuseppe 2004 ITA Ranidae cssd 31.59 *
3 CATELLI Alessandro 2006 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 30.52
4 DIGIROLAMO Pietro Simone 2006 ITA Ranidae cssd 31.03 *
5 PAMPANO Matteo 2004 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 31.94 *
6 BLASI Francesco 2006 ITA CUS Bari asd 32.08 *

Serie 2 di 428

1 BONOMO Alessandro Rocco 2007 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 35.68
2 MOTTA Nicola 2006 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 35.20
3 ZAGARIA Francesco 2008 ITA CUS Bari asd 32.25 *
4 ZICARI Matteo 2007 ITA Wellness Club - Matera 33.97
5 ROBERTICCHIO Enzo 2006 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 35.36 *
6 PALMIERI Emanuele 2008 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 35.71

Serie 1 di 429

1 NICOLIA Giovanni 2009 ITA Prom.Sociale Nettuno asd 49.41
2 D'ANGELO Giuseppe 2007 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 37.34 *
3 GIAMBERARDINO Christian 2009 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 36.20
4 IZZO Mirko 2008 ITA Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 36.37 *
5 TELESCA Emanuele 2009 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 37.82 *

31/10/2022 - 17:20 100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 3 di 330

1 NOTARGIACOMO Denise 2008 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 1'10.38
2 PELUSO Adele 2008 ITA Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 1'07.91
3 ANDRIULO Francesca 2005 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 1'06.98 *
4 RUSSO Rebecca 2009 ITA Ranidae cssd 1'07.17 *
5 ORIENTE Domitilla 2008 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 1'08.13
6 DI RIDOLFO Miriam 2009 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 1'10.49 *

Serie 2 di 331

1 SPERA Giulia 2010 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 1'22.21 *
2 FANTETTI Alessia 2009 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 1'15.20 *
3 CURRO' Clara 2006 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 1'10.91
4 GUIDERDONE Gemma 2010 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 1'11.83 *
5 CERRI Francesca 2009 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 1'21.15 *
6 LOPARDO Alice 2009 ITA Prom.Sociale Nettuno asd 1'25.85

Serie 1 di 332

2 RUGGIERO Noemi 2009 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl

3 BIANCONE Rossella Maria 2009 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 1'30.65
4 MIGLIONICO Ines 2010 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 1'31.50

31/10/2022 - 17:26 100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 4 di 433

1 RUSSO Walter 2007 ITA Ranidae cssd 1'00.22 *
2 D'AMBROSIO Giuseppe 2004 ITA Ranidae cssd 58.87 *
3 BERNARDO Carmine 2005 ITA Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 55.86 *
4 UNGARO Roberto 2007 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 57.55 *
5 LOMONACO Enrico Vincenzo 2005 ITA CUS Bari asd 59.20 *
6 SILLETTI Vito Davide 2007 ITA Ranidae cssd 1'01.14 *

Serie 3 di 434

1 SALVATI Nicolo' 2008 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 1'04.89 *
2 NOCERINO Carmine 2006 ITA CUS Bari asd 1'02.92 *
3 FAMULARO Morgan 2004 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 1'01.16 *
4 FERRERI Giuseppe 2006 ITA CUS Bari asd 1'02.39 *
5 PALMIERI Emanuele 2008 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 1'04.85 *
6 DI MARIO Francesco 2007 ITA CUS Bari asd 1'05.76
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Serie 2 di 435

1 PECORARO Antonio 2007 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 1'11.89
2 FERRERI Nicola Antonio 2008 ITA CUS Bari asd 1'10.31 *
3 RISOLA Gaetano 2008 ITA CUS Bari asd 1'07.02 *
4 PORFIDO Ivan 2002 ITA Ranidae cssd 1'10.13 *
5 MANCINO Manuel 2004 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza 1'10.51 *
6 TANCREDI Nicola 2009 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 1'13.31 *

Serie 1 di 436

2 IANNACO Luca 2007 ITA Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno

3 AVINO Pasquale 2009 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 1'18.48 *
4 LICCIARDI Samuele 2009 ITA CUS Bari asd 1'21.18 *

31/10/2022 - 17:35 200 m Misti - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 3 di 337

1 CRAMAROSSA Giorgia 2006 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'37.54 *
2 ORIENTE Chiara 2007 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 2'32.90 *
3 SANGREGORIO Benedetta 2005 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 2'27.52 *
4 CASTELLANETA Alessia 2005 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 2'30.22
5 MILILLO Aurora 2009 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'35.64 *
6 STANZIONE Giuseppina Cat 2009 ITA Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 2'37.83 *

Serie 2 di 338

1 GIUZIO Greta 2009 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 2'47.06 *
2 CASTELLANETA Sabrina 2009 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 2'41.08 *
3 SPEDALIERI Ester 2008 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 2'39.14 *
4 GIURLANDO Ginevra 2010 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'39.72 *
5 AVINO Sara 2007 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 2'44.05 *
6 VALENTE Veronica 2009 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'49.83 *

Serie 1 di 339

1 PETTERUTI Rebecca 2010 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 3'10.50
2 SPOLIDORO Giusy 2009 ITA Prom.Sociale Nettuno asd 3'01.67
3 CASSINO Antonella 2007 ITA Prom.Sociale Nettuno asd 2'50.88 *
4 CASALE Lorenza 2009 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 2'55.65 *
5 FINO Fabiana 2010 ITA CUS Bari asd 3'05.30

31/10/2022 - 17:47 200 m Misti - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 4 di 440

1 TELESCA Matteo 2006 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 2'12.74 *
2 BERTOLDO Riccardo 2004 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'07.35 *
3 CAPURSO Nicolo' 1992 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'02.38 *
4 FEBBRARO Gabriele 2003 ITA Team Puglia scsd 2'04.76
5 MARINONI Simone 2006 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'09.76 *
6 COLELLA Saverio 2005 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 2'13.03 *

Serie 3 di 441

1 COLLAZZO Giovanni 2005 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 2'17.17
2 MEDUSA Marco 2008 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'15.58 *
3 MAFFEI Mattia 2006 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'14.95 *
4 DIGIROLAMO Pietro Simone 2006 ITA Ranidae cssd 2'15.40 *
5 BERNARDO Emanuele 2007 ITA Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 2'16.87 *
6 CAPRIULO Matteo 2006 ITA Ranidae cssd 2'18.46 *

Serie 2 di 442

1 D'AMBROSIO Alessandro 2009 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'43.78
2 PANSINI Marco 2009 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'39.76 *
3 LONGOBARDO Michele 2008 ITA Ranidae cssd 2'18.95 *
4 BLASI Lorenzo 2009 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'28.98 *
5 CAROFIGLIO Giacomo 2009 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'41.90
6 PALADINO Antongiulio 2009 ITA CUS Bari asd 2'47.17 *

Serie 1 di 443

2 PAVESE Salvatore 2009 ITA CN Lucano Savigi - PZ 3'00.60 *
3 IZZO Mirko 2008 ITA Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 2'50.40 *
4 TELESCA Emanuele 2009 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 2'51.15

 POTENZA//31 OTTOBRE - 1 NOVEMBRE 2022

 Page 5



31/10/2022 - 18:03 400 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 2 di 244

1 BELLUCCI Francesca 2009 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 4'46.70 *
2 RICCO Allegra 2008 ITA CUS Bari asd 4'41.28 *
3 AMORUSO Alessia 2007 ITA Ranidae cssd 4'33.01
4 GRIECO Roberta 2006 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 4'40.98
5 SCUCCIMARRI Ilaria 2008 ITA Ranidae cssd 4'46.68 *
6 BENVENUTI Marianna 2010 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 4'49.10 *

Serie 1 di 245

2 MELE Marilu' 2009 ITA CUS Bari asd 4'54.06 *
3 LOMASTRO Alice Fabrizia 2009 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 4'50.22 *
4 MOTTA Rossella Carmela 2007 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 4'53.42 *

31/10/2022 - 18:15 400 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 3 di 346

1 ORIENTE Giovanni 2004 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 4'13.69
2 TEDESCHI Ermanno 2005 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 3'59.78 *
3 PALTRINIERI Gregorio 1994 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 3'41.67 *
4 ACERENZA Domenico 1995 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 3'45.32 *
5 DI MEO Umberto 2006 ITA Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno 4'13.30
6 LIDDI Andrea 2007 ITA CUS Bari asd 4'17.77 *

Serie 2 di 347

1 CANDELA Vittorio 2008 ITA CUS Bari asd 4'28.37 *
2 FERRERI Giuseppe 2006 ITA CUS Bari asd 4'22.28 *
3 NOZZI Carmelo 2004 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 4'20.90
4 AMENDOLARE Francesco 2007 ITA Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd 4'21.07 *
5 RISOLA Gaetano 2008 ITA CUS Bari asd 4'26.04 *
6 FERRERI Nicola Antonio 2008 ITA CUS Bari asd 4'30.34 *

Serie 1 di 348

2 KHAMCHUK Vladyslav Luigi 2009 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 5'07.30
3 MARRA Francesco 2009 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 4'42.69 *
4 MARINELLI Gabriele 2009 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza 5'06.00
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